Worston U8/U10 Race.
1. Finley Stubbs

2. Tillie Ferguson

3. Rachel Stevenson

Worston U12/U14 Race.
. Dexta Thompson

. Christopher Brown

. Dan Bradley

. William Nichols

. Millie Stubbs

. Harry Mason

. Lennon Jackson

. Ella Dorrington
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. Liberty Thompson
10. Natasha Olszewska
11. Imogen Ferguson
12. Keira Stevenson
13. Lucy Stevenson

IM
JF
JF

M
M
M
M
JF
M
M
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

04:32
06:06
06:07

12:42
12:45
13:01
13:46
13:53
14:08
14:20
14:28
14:54
16:25
16:45
18:20
25:50



